83,928 - - - 33,400 50,511 17

Other assets  66,279 - - - - - 66,279

Total assets  1,687,388 467,467 967,221 10,613 91,459 78,877 71,751

Equity and liabilities

Liabilities   1,380,330 997,464 150,967 153,241 18,923 - 59,735
Deposits from banks  128,590 21,169 12,785 75,692 18,923 - 21
Deposits from customers 1,132,193 976,295 78,182 77,549 - - 166
Derivative financial instruments 8,771 - - - - - 8,771
Other liabilities  50,776 - - - - - 50,777
Subordinated liabilities 60,000 - 60,000  - - - -
Equity

Shareholders' equity  307,058 - - - - - 307,058

Total equity and liabilities 1,687,388 997,464 150,967 153,241 18,923 - 366,793

Interest rate sensitivity gap  (529,997) 816,254 (142,628) 72,536 78,877 (297,042)

Cumulative gap  (529,997) 286,257 143,629 216,165 295,042 -

The table below indicates the impact on the income statement for possible change in interest rates, with all other
variables held constant.

At the reporting date the sensitivity to interest rate risk was projected to be:

   100bps parallel   100bps parallel
£000   Increase  Decrease
Sensitivity of projected net interest income at
31 December 2020   2,398  (2,398)
31 December 2019   1,913  (1,913)

Sensitivity of reported equity to interest rate movements at
31 December 2020   2,398  (2,398)
31 December 2019   1,913  (1,913)

Interest rate movements affect reported equity in the following ways: retained earnings; arising from increases or
decreases in net interest income and the fair value changes reported in profit or loss.

Bank of China (UK) Limited
Financial Statements for the year ended 31 December 2020

86

Notes to the Financial Statements (continued)
6.  Financial risk management (continued)

(d) Capital management

Regulatory capital

Reference is made below to the Prudential Regulation Authority (“PRA”) which along with the Financial Conduct
Authority (“FCA”) are the bank’s regulators.